FEBRUARY 2019

SUNDAY

10

17

24

MONDAY

First Day of
Spring Practice
3:30-5:00 pm

11

18

25

TUESDAY

Winter Running
Club 3:30-4:30 pm

12

Winter Running
Club 3:30-4:30 pm

19

Winter Running
Club 3:30-4:30 pm

26

Practice 3:30-

5:00 pm

WEDNESDAY

13
PT Conferences -
Early Out

20

27
Practice 3:30-
5:00 pm

THURSDAY

7

Winter Running
Club 3:30-4:30 pm

14

PT Conferences -
Early Out

21

Winter Running
Club 3:30-4:30 pm

28

Practice 3:30-

5:00 pm

FRIDAY

15
No School

22

SATURDAY

16

23



MARCH 2019

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

10

17

24

31

Practice
5:00 pm

Practice
5:00 pm

Practice
5:00 pm

Practice
5:00 pm

3:30-

11
3:30-

18
3:30-

25
3:30-

5

Practice 3:30-
5:00 pm

12
Practice 3:30-
5:00 pm

19
Varsity
NE Wesleyan
2:00 pm

26
Practice 3:30-
5:00 pm

Practice
5:00 pm

Practice
5:00 pm

Practice
5:00 pm

Practice
5:00 pm

3:30-

13
3:30-

20
3:30-

27
3:30-

7

No School - Spring
Break

Practice
TBD

14
Practice 3:30-
5:00 pm

21
Practice 3:30-
5:00 pm

28
Varsity

Platteview 2:
00 pm

Practice
TBD

8

No School - Spring
Break

Practice
Independent

15

Practice
TBD

22

Practice
TBD

29

Practice
TBD

SATURDAY
2
Practice 9:00-
11:30 am
9
16
23
30
JV Tekamah-

Herman 10:00 am



14

21

28

1

Practice 3:30-
5:00 pm

8
Practice 3:30-
5:00 pm JH

Quad @ FC 4:00

pm

15
Practice 3:30-
5:00 pm

22
No School -
Easter Break
Practice 3:30-5:
00 pm

29
Practice 3:30-

5:00 pm

2
Practice 3:30-
5:00 pm
9
Varsity
Logan View  11:
00 am
16
Practice 3:30-
5:00 pm
23
Varsity
Fort Calhoun
1:30 pm
30
Practice 3:30-
5:00 pm

Practice
5:00 pm

Practice
5:00 pm

Practice
5:00 pm

Practice
5:00 pm

3:30-

10
3:30-

17
3:30-

24
3:30-

4
Practice 3:30-
5:00 pm

11
Practice 3:30-
5:00 pm

18
Varsity
Louisville
1:30 pm

25
Practice 3:30-
5:00 pm

Varsity
DC West 10:
00 am
12 13
Varsity
Wahoo 2: JH Invite @ FC 10:
00 pm 00 am
19 20
No School -
Easter Break
26 27
Practice
TBD NCC
Platteview
10:00 am



MAY 2019

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4
Practice 3:30- Practice 3:30- .
5:00 pm 5:00 pm Varsity
Arlington 2:
00 pm
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Practice 3:30- Practice 3:30- Practice 3:30- Practice
5:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm L TBD
District Meet
Fort Calhoun
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Practice 3:30- Practice 3:30- Practice 3:30-
5:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm
State Meet TBD State Meet TBD
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
No School

Summer Break
26 27 28 29 30 31



