

# FEBRUARY 2019

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5 Winter Running Club 3:30-4:30 pm	6	7 Winter Running Club 3:30-4:30 pm	8	9
10	11	12 Winter Running Club 3:30-4:30 pm	13 PT Conferences - Early Out	14 PT Conferences - Early Out	No School	16
17	18	19 Winter Running Club 3:30-4:30 pm	20	Winter Running Club 3:30-4:30 pm	22	23
24	25 First Day of Spring Practice 3:30-5:00 pm	26 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	27 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	28 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm		

## **MARCH 2019**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					Practice TBD	Practice 9:00- 11:30 am
3	Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	5 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	6 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	7 No School - Spring Break <b>Practice</b> <b>TBD</b>	No School - Spring Break Practice Independent	9
10	11 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	12 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	13 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	14 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	Practice TBD	16
17	18 Practice 3:30-5:00 pm	Varsity NE Wesleyan 2:00 pm	20 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	21 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	Practice TBD	23
24	25 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	26 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	27 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	Varsity Platteview 2: 00 pm	Practice TBD	JV Tekamah- Herman 10:00 am
31						

#### **APRIL 2019**



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	3 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	4 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	Varsity DC West 10: 00 am	6
7	8 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm JH Quad @ FC 4:00 pm	Varsity Logan View 11: 00 am	10 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	11 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	Varsity Wahoo 2: 00 pm	13  JH Invite @ FC 10: 00 am
14	15 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	16 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	17 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	Varsity Louisville 1:30 pm	No School - Easter Break	20
21	No School - Easter Break Practice 3:30-5: 00 pm	Varsity Fort Calhoun 1:30 pm	24 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	25 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	Practice TBD	NCC Platteview 10:00 am
28	29 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	30 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm				

## MAY 2019



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	Varsity Arlington 2: 00 pm	4
5	6 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	7 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	8 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	District Meet Fort Calhoun	Practice TBD	11
12	13 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	14 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	15 Practice 3:30- 5:00 pm	16 State Meet TBD	17 State Meet TBD	18
19	20	21	No School Summer Break	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	